
LOT 14 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D.

WD 1021-2921, WD 1060-2044,

MAULDEN TAMMIE S
288 SE LINDALE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07486-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/26/2024 JS 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

162,520
3,990
18,500

185,010
59,472

125,538
HX HB 51,411

74,127
185,010

0

187,042

1060/2044 9/23/2005 WD Q I 104,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIREGRASS

TAMMIE S MAULDEN

1021/2921 6/30/2004 WD Q V 02 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EL RANCH NO TENGO

WIREGRASS HOME BUIL
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000050461 Roof Replacement 3,927 07/29/2024

23291 SFR 432 06/20/2005

2006HX Base Yr

288 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,610 112.6620 126.18 203,150 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 336 100 336 33,917

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 124,363

FOP 120 30 36 3,634

PTO 120 5 6 606

1,808 1,610 162,520

BAS= W20 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W24 BAS= W12 S28 E12 N28$ S28
E14 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E30 N28$.

BAS

20

24

28

14

30

28

PTO 10

12

10

12

BAS

12

28

12

28

FOP6

20

6

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 676.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,690

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3,990

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


